
 

Day Date Activity Time 

Thursday January 29 PPR WS 9:00-11:30 
Thursday January 29 Testing 5:30-8:30 
Monday February 2 Testing 9:00-12:00 
Wednesday February 4 ESL/Bilingual WS 5:30-8:30 
Thursday February 5 Testing 5:30-8:30 
Monday February 9 EC-6 WS 9:00-11:30 
Wednesday February 11 Testing 1:00-4:00 
Tuesday February 17 Testing 5:30-8:30 
Monday February 23 Testing 1:00-4:00 
Thursday February 26 SPED WS 5:30-8:30 
Saturday February 28 Testing 9:00-12:00 
Wednesday March 4 Testing 1:00-4:00 
Tuesday March 10 Testing 5:30-8:30 
Wednesday March 25 4-8 WS 5:30-8:30 
Saturday March 28 Testing 9:00-12:00 
Monday March 30 Testing 9:00-12:00 
Wednesday April 1 PPR WS 5:30-8:30 
Tuesday April 7 Testing 5:30-8:30 
Wednesday April 8 ESL/Bilingual WS 9:00-11:30 
Thursday April 16 Testing 9:00-12:00 
Monday April 20 EC-6 WS 5:30-8:30 
Tuesday April 21 Testing 1:00-4:00 
Saturday April 25 Testing 9:00-12:00 
Friday May 8 Testing 9:00-12:00 

SPRING 2015 

TExES Practice 

Exam Schedule 


